
機１

六花寮（男子）
Rikka Hall / Male

六花寮（女子）
Rikka Hall / Female

五十嵐寮（男子）
Ikarashi Hall / Male

五十嵐寮（女子）
Ikarashi Hall / Female

2026101 2026201

2026102 2026202

2026103 2026203

2026104 2026204

2026105

2026106

2026107

2026108

新潟大学学生寮（六花寮・五十嵐寮）　入寮許可者整理番号一覧（外国人留学生）

Niigata University Residence Hall (Rikka / Ikarashi) Admitted Residents' Application Reference Numbers
 for International Students

新潟大学国際部国際交流推進課（令和８年３月11日発表）
Niigata University Office of Student Mobility（Announced: March 11, 2026）


